Position Other Positions Held

Community Center Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Facilities Supervisor
Accounting Analyst
Part-Time

Park&Rec Admin Aide
Admin Aide

Senior Coordinator
Director Parks & Recreation
Aquatics Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Director of Recreation
Office Aide

Teen Coordinator
Office Aide

Office Aide

Part-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time

Teen Coordinator
Part-Time

Part-Time

Aquatics Supervisor
Part-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time

Office Aide

Part-Time

City

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$104,829
$74,748
$74,748
$70,810
$70,668
$61,060
$59,724
$59,724
$44,838
$42,917
$38,782
$35,568
$34,939
$34,587
$33,212
$28,222
$27,411
$25,382
$23,505
$19,985
$17,404
$16,978
$16,066
$15,894
$14,827
$14,623
$14,570
$13,844
$13,493
$12,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,907
$24,810
$38,326
$29,599
$23,891
$12,520
$21,427
$21,427
$25,237
$1,167
$7,959
$8,482
$6,657
$23,116
$10,903
$21,685
$9,965
$3,909
$0

$0
$1,527
$4,021
$1,571
$1,090
$5,945
$0

$0

$0
$6,647
$1,236



Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$11,097
$10,851
$10,360
$9,304
$9,139
$8,268
$8,116
$8,072
$7,640
$7,613
$7,519
$7,373
$6,946
$6,725
$6,534
$6,447
$5,564
$5,413
$5,377
$5,249
$5,248
$5,024
$4,868
$4,853
$4,722
$4,653
$4,407
$4,406
$4,267
$4,249
$4,244
$4,188

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,155
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$4,146
$4,062
$4,034
$3,959
$3,938
$3,750
$3,725
$3,586
$3,577
$3,408
$3,364
$3,316
$3,291
$3,210
$3,195
$3,170
$3,142
$2,954
$2,848
$2,828
$2,825
$2,808
$2,682
$2,677
$2,676
$2,597
$2,582
$2,574
$2,422
$2,284
$2,251
$2,236

$0
$833
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$726
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$2,235
$2,225
$2,217
$2,217
$2,149
$2,132
$2,108
$2,088
$2,021
$2,006
$1,996
$1,987
$1,951
$1,932
$1,920
$1,907
$1,766
$1,764
$1,753
$1,746
$1,698
$1,592
$1,567
$1,558
$1,485
$1,466
$1,451
$1,442
$1,432
$1,410
$1,403
$1,364

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$405
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$1,337
$1,333
$1,320
$1,253
$1,230
$1,202
$1,144
$1,141
$1,127
$1,098
$1,039
$1,033
$998
$939
$886
$886
$873
$868
$808
$790
$777
$730
$720
$706
$696
$674
$665
$633
$619
$618
$602
$564

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$125
$0
$0



Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$550
$513
$508
$500
$462
$462
$439
$435
$431
$420
$414
$378
$375
$364
$345
$315
$313
$302
$297
$239
$230
$220
$188
$120
$110

$75

$39

$35

$28

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



