Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Center Manager		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$104,829	\$44,907
Recreation Supervisor		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$74,748	\$24,810
Recreation Supervisor		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$74,748	\$38,326
Facilities Supervisor		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$70,810	\$29,599
Accounting Analyst		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$70,668	\$23,891
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$61,060	\$12,520
Park&Rec Admin Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$59,724	\$21,427
Admin Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$59,724	\$21,427
Senior Coordinator		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$44,838	\$25,237
Director Parks & Recreation		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$42,917	\$1,167
Aquatics Coordinator		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$38,782	\$7,959
Recreation Supervisor		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$35,568	\$8,482
Director of Recreation		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$34,939	\$6,657
Office Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$34,587	\$23,116
Teen Coordinator		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$33,212	\$10,903
Office Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$28,222	\$21,685
Office Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$27,411	\$9,965
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$25,382	\$3,909
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$23,505	\$0
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$19,985	\$0
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$17,404	\$1,527
Teen Coordinator		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$16,978	\$4,021
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$16,066	\$1,571
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$15,894	\$1,090
Aquatics Supervisor		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$14,827	\$5,945
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$14,623	\$0
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$14,570	\$0
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$13,844	\$0
Office Aide		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$13,493	\$6,647
Part-Time		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$12,667	\$1,236

Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$11,097	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$10,851	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$10,360	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$9,304	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$9,139	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$8,268	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$8,116	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$8,072	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$7,640	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$7,613	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$7,519	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$7,373	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$6,946	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$6,725	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$6,534	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$6,447	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,564	\$1,155
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,413	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,377	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,249	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,248	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$5,024	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,868	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,853	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,722	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,653	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,407	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,406	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,267	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,249	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,244	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,188	\$0

Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,146	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,062	\$833
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$4,034	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,959	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,938	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,750	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,725	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,586	\$726
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,577	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,408	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,364	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,316	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,291	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,210	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,195	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,170	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$3,142	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,954	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,848	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,828	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,825	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,808	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,682	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,677	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,676	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,597	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,582	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,574	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,422	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,284	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,251	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,236	\$0

Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,235	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,225	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,217	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,217	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,149	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,132	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,108	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,088	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,021	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$2,006	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,996	\$405
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,987	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,951	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,932	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,920	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,907	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,766	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,764	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,753	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,746	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,698	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,592	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,567	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,558	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,485	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,466	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,451	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,442	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,432	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,410	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,403	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,364	\$0

Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,337	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,333	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,320	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,253	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,230	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,202	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,144	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,141	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,127	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,098	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,039	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$1,033	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$998	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$939	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$886	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$886	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$873	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$868	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$808	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$790	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$777	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$730	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$720	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$706	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$696	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$674	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$665	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$633	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$619	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$618	\$125
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$602	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$564	\$0

Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$550	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$513	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$508	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$500	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$462	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$462	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$439	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$435	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$431	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$420	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$414	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$378	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$375	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$364	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$345	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$315	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$313	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$302	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$297	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$239	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$230	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$220	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$188	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$120	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$110	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$75	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$39	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$35	\$0
Part-Time	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$28	\$0